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Long-Lasting
Cleaning Cloth
Foicked
90477

Tork Long-Lasting Cleaning Cloth

The Tork Long-Lasting Cleaning Cloth is highly absorbent and very durable, which makes it perfect for
repeated use without tearing. This cloth can be used in the Tork Folded Wiper/Cloth Dispenser that protects
the refills from dirt and offers an one-at-a time dispensing to reduce consumption and waste.

»  Tork Easy Handling® Box — for easier carrying, opening and disposing of packaging

. Meets your cleaning needs due to suitability with most solvents, disinfectants, and detergents
»  Perfect for working with sensitive surfaces due to extreme low-lint and antistatic properties

. Multipurpose cloth, handy for a wide range of tasks to limit number of different cloths needed
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Tork Long-Lasting Cleaning Cloth

Product data System
W4
Print
No
Embossing
No
Colour
White

Product certificates

For W|ping Aviation Certified

Compaitible products

654000 654008

Tork Folded Tork Folded

Wiper/Cloth Dispenser Wiper/Cloth Dispenser

Shipping data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 7322540036121
Packing material -
Pieces 100
1328.8¢
Height 220 mm
Length 107 mm
Width 380 mm
Net weight 1153 ¢
Volume 8.94 dm3

New Zealand Sales & Support Centre | Private Bag 93100 | Henderson, Auckland 0650

Quality
Premium

Folded Length
10.8 cm

Unfolded length
42.8 cm

Transport unit
(TRP)
7322540036138

500 (5 CON)
6.6 kg

239 mm
555 mm
396 mm
5.8 kg

52.53 dm3

Ply
1

Folded Width
35.5cm

Unfolded width
35.5cm

Pallet
(PAL)

(TRP)

229.32 kg
1345 mm
1000 mm
1200 mm
172.95 kg

1614 dm3



