



90477

Tork Long-Lasting Cleaning Cloth

The Tork Long-Lasting Cleaning Cloth is highly absorbent and very durable, which makes it perfect for repeated use without tearing. This cloth can be used in the Tork Folded Wiper/Cloth Dispenser that protects the refills from dirt and offers an one-at-a time dispensing to reduce consumption and waste.

- Tork Easy Handling® Box for easier carrying, opening and disposing of packaging
- Meets your cleaning needs due to suitability with most solvents, disinfectants, and detergents
- Perfect for working with sensitive surfaces due to extreme low-lint and antistatic properties
- Multipurpose cloth, handy for a wide range of tasks to limit number of different cloths needed



Tork Long-Lasting Cleaning Cloth

Product data

System W4

Print No **Embossing** No

Colour White

Quality Premium

Folded Length 10.8 cm

Unfolded length 42.8 cm

Ply

Folded Width 35.5 cm

Unfolded width 35.5 cm

Product certificates





Compatible products





654000654008Tork FoldedTork FoldedWiper/Cloth DispenserWiper/Cloth Dispenser

Shipping data

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322540036121	7322540036138	-
Packing material	-	-	
Pieces	100	500 (5 CON)	(TRP)
	1328.8 g	6.6 kg	229.32 kg
Height	220 mm	239 mm	1345 mm
Length	107 mm	555 mm	1000 mm
Width	380 mm	396 mm	1200 mm
Net weight	1153 g	5.8 kg	172.95 kg
Volume	8.94 dm3	52.53 dm3	1614 dm3